ITo ropusonranu:

2 Coserckuit
JIFOOUTEITHCKUH
¢oroarmapar
(7

7 CHapsn,
KOTOpBIi
TOJKAIOT (4)

8 «Jlaif, « , Ha
CYacCThbe JIamy
MHe» (4)

9 Tlogsem 1o
JIECTHUYHOMY
Mapipyty (7)

13 Kakum taniem
MOYKHO
«HATEPETH)
napker? (5)

14 VYV nognoxus
KaKOH ropsl
PpachooKuICs
KyJIbTOBBIN
jarepb
«Aptex»? (5)

15 Tlerp [epBsrit

HpeBuero Puma

©)

17

18

21

24

27

28

29

bnarogapHocTb
0~ (hpaHITy3CKA
(5)

Pexuccep
¢rpMa
«TemubIit
pHIIAPHY
Kpucrodep « [
(5)

Cepas Kpbica
(5)

CounHCKHI
asporopt (5)
"Kenurbcs He
..., JIAIIb OBI,
JKEHUBIIIHNCH, HE
nporacts' (7)
Baszapnas
nckyceust (4)
Crapumii celH
Nocuda
Craynuna (4)
Hcnanckas

¢byroonbHas
komanza (7)

ITo BepTHKAIH:

1

10

11

12

B Hem 38
nomnyraes, 4
MapTHIIKA U
OJIUH CIIOHEHOK
“4)

Bynbnor B
munuaTiope (Ha

¢oro 1) (4)

... TIO IepeBY He
mrager (3)

ByxBa nocne
curmsl (3)

®paHIry3ckoe
«rynodai» (4)

«CHIIpHASDY
enununa (4)

Typeukas
Pa3HOBUIHOCTH
nmuBaHa (9)

Brrobnennas
co3eplaTeTbHIIT
a crensr (9)
Kypoprhas
rocruauna (9)

19

20

22

23

25

26

B Teuenue Bcero
XX Beka
TIPUKHIBIBAJICS
«MHUPHBIMY (4)

Kangunar B
Matpocs! (4)
YUHHOBHUK
BpPEMEH Taps
Anexcest
MuxaitnoBuya
4)
HUcnonuutens
TICCHA
«YIeI0Ka» B
H3BECTHOM
MyIbTUIBEME
4)

Uroy
repmadpoauTa
TPYIHO
ompenenuts? (3)
Suelika B ynbe
(Ha doro 2) (3)





